SURREY COUNTY LEAGUE sponsored by FULLERS BREWERY
DIVISION 1 - SECOND XI

www.scleague.co.uk
Club

1 Carshalton & Croydon Gas (10)
2 Roehampton (8)
3 Shepperton (4)
4 Chobham (13)
5 Southern Railway Kenley (-)
6 Thames Ditton (12)
7 Old Grammarians (11)
8 Englefield Green (15)
9 Horley (R)
10 Ripley (6)
11 Valley End (9)
12 Blackheath (5)
13 Byfleet (16)
14 Old Rutlishians (R)
15 Whiteley Village (7)
16 Frimley (3)
17 Cobham (14)
18 Effingham (P)
19 Woodmansterne (17) 4
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(Brackets denote Season 2002 Final League Position)

Results...

Blackheath
Winning Draw to Old Grammarians
Carshalton & Croydon Gas
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5 pts

20 pts

Carshalton & Croydon Gas won by 82 runs

Cobham

Winning Draw to Cobham

Horley

Winning Draw to Englefield Green
Old Rutlishians

Winning Draw to Old Rutlishians
Ripley

Shepperton won by 13 runs
Roehampton

Roehampton won by 117 runs
Thames Ditton

Thames Ditton won by 4 wickets
Whiteley Village

Wiing Draw to Whiteley Village
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8 pts
9 pts
7 pts
20 pts
20 pts
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154

194/3

167

191/7

181/7

198

183

125/6

183
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55 overs

47 overs

46.4 overs

45 overs

43 overs

45.2 overs

54.3 overs

38.1 overs

54 overs
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24th May 2003

NR Bat Bowl

0 0 0
0 2 0
0 0 1
0o 1 6
1 0 0
0 1 1
1 6 7
1 4 5
1 6 4
0 4 3
0 15 7
1 6 6
1 7 5
1 8 4
0 9 7
0 4 10
0 5 3
0 0 10
1 0 5

Old Grammarians
Byfleet
Woodmansterne
Englefield Green
Valley End
Shepperton
Frimley

Chobham

Effingham

Match
80
60
60
42
44
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Points
80
62
61
49
44
42
41
35
34
27
26
18
18
18
18
16
10
10

9

8 pts
0 pts
4 pts
8 pts
6 pts
20 pts
4 pts
3 pts

4 pts

153/?

112

118/8

219

187/8

211/9

66

123

117/9

46 overs

41.2 overs

44 overs

41 overs

55 overs

51 overs

33.2 overs

42.2 overs

43 overs
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